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Swing Into 
Summer  Learning

3rd Grade Week 3: Explorer

Thanks Erin @Royal Baloo & Cassie @3 Dinosaurs

Thanks for downloading Build Up Summer Learning Week Three: Explorer. Be sure to
Check out the other weeks as they come out!
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Week 3 Day 3: Cursive Letter Week 3 Day 3: Cursive Letter MM

mouse/mouse/mouse
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M m M m M m
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Directions: Roll and Trace the Letter

Trace the cursive word.
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Week 3 Day 3: WritingWeek 3 Day 3: Writing
What are the explorers

looking for?

Outline
Main Idea  ______________
____________________
____________________
1st Point_______________
____________________
____________________
2nd Point ______________
____________________
____________________
3rd Point _______________
____________________
____________________
Conclusion _____________
____________________
____________________
____________________

________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
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__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
__________________________________________________
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Week 3 Day 3: Division MathWeek 3 Day 3: Division Math
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Solve the division wheels.

÷2
12

2016
8

42

÷2
12

2016
8

42

÷6
24

2018

30

4860

÷7
84

4214

63

217

÷5
35

5525

10

4020
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Week 3 Day 3: Sight Word “hurt”Week 3 Day 3: Sight Word “hurt”

hurt ////////////

Use hurt in a sentence using cursive.
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Write the word hurt:

/////////////////////////////
/////////////////////////////

Color the word hurt:

hurt/hurt/hurt/hurt
hurt/hurt/hurt/hurt

Trace the word kind:
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